ASS. REC. BY: TGUM CS/C71220	A6H8/BVy3 Veron
ASSI	GNMENT
From: Date: 19/5/2022	Veh No: SDB 52897 Yr Regn: 22/1/2019 Type: (MCa) / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
OD IRPIWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make: Merce des Benn E 250 c.c 1991
To Inspect Vehicle No: SDB 52891	AIC: Ingured Std NI NA
at Workshop m/s I gnite Aun	Colour
of 1 Sin Aring Ind Est Sect C# 01-117	Sp. Reading 1707176
Insured:	Eng/No: 27492031688871
Policy No.	C/No: WDD 2130452A569837
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair/ Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Learned / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: horder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 275/40/18
(Policy Condition)	R: 275/40/18
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MIE / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value: 181,000/	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 5 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 15/5 / 2022 D.O.I. 19/5/2022
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRSWP	Des. of Damages: Frt / Regr / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OU Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
and in some	
MV 181,00012 PV 82,115/7	Talin 20/5/202
NV 98,885/2	· lui
	Dave Of Ponair:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to? Add F	Contract
200 F	Site Insp. (\$) S+RS. SI
2)	
2)	: Interview (\$) Photos
Represent: Lump Sum / LBJ: (7:)	: Interview (\$) Photos

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	4081	
Yali I N	SDDSOOT	
Vehicle No.:	SDB5289T	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	17 May 2022	
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	amai
Vehicle Model:	E250 EXCLUSIVE (R18 LED)	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2018	
Engine No.:	27492031688871	
Chassis No.:	WDD2130452A569837	
Maximum Power Output:	155.0 kW (207 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$60,405.00	
Original Registration Date:	22 Jan 2019	
First Registration Date:	22 Jan 2019	
Transfer Count:	of the O state and the state of	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$80,729.00	
是在1000年的AII的中央中央中央中央企业中的企业中的企业中的企业中的企业中的企业中的企业中的企业中的企业中的企业中的		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	21 Jan 2029	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$60,546.00	
ROSAR LANGE BOOK TAKE THE STORY OF THE STORY OF	ALLONDON DE LA COMPANION DE LA	
COE Expiry Date:	21 Jan 2029	
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$32,302.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$21,569.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$82,115.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 May 2022

ОК

MV 181,000f2 PV 82,115/2 NV 98,885/2

791im luic 20/5/2022 **New Cars**

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

PREMIUM AD

CONSIGNMENT

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

11/2019 Kia Cerato 1.6 \$84800, \$938 Monthly at 1.88%



\$938 Monthly only, 1.88% By GV CARS FINANCING, \$0 Downpayment, PHV/Z10 GV Automobile Centre StarAd



Sort by Reg. Date 20 results/page 7 vehicles Mercedes-Benz E250 Any Category Advanced Search C Make Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status Model Search Selection Mercedes-Benz E250 Any 2018 Any Any Any Available Anv \$182,000 \$21,830 /vr 10-Dec-2018 1,991 cc 77,500 km Luxury Available Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 **Avantgarde** Full agent service by C &C since day 1. Excellent condition. Very well maintained. DIRECT DWNER

Posted: 21-May-2022



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 \$182,000 \$22,600 /yr 24-Sep-2018 1.991 cc 36,870 km Luxury Available **Avantgarde**

Immediate transfer of ownership upon collection. 1 owner. Beautiful silver with black interior. 1 year in house warranty by Esteem Workshop upon purchase for a peace of mind. Previous owner servicing fully maintained by Cycle & Carriage. Trade in welcome. Kindly c...

Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

Posted: 05-May-2022



\$179,800 1,991 cc 48,000 km Available Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 \$22,370 /vr 12-Sep-2018 Luxury **Avantgarde**

This Night-Edition E250 Has Factory Fitted Face Lifted Front Grill And The Clawed Looking Aircon Vents, This Unit Is Still Under Warranty By Cycle & Carriage. Well Maintained By This Owner, Call Me To Arrange For Viewing, Here We Provide A Full Suite Of Loan Options For Y.

Posted: 22-May-2022



1,991 cc 76,800 km Available Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 \$173,000 \$21,630 /yr 07-Aug-2018 Luxury

1 owner full serviced by C&C accident free, fully stock condition engine never been mod as vehicle maybe still under warranty! Org paint exterior and interior of vehicle like new! Well maintained by ex car lover owner, under carriage and auto gear is in good state. Call our sa...

Posted: 15-May-2022

Avantgarde



Monggo Motions - Air Conditioning

Monggo Motions, with more than 35 years of experience in repairing vehicles will ensure your vehicle gets the attention you and your car deserve. More info about this shop



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 \$163,800 \$20,920 /vr 15-May-2018 1,991 cc 98,677 km Luxury Available Avantgarde

1 director owner full C&C maintained. Car in immaculate condition when collected from previous owner. Flawless brown interior leather upholstery, full screen digital cluster display. Flexible financing at attractive rates! Contact us to arrange for a non obligation viewing and...

Posted: 22-May-2022



Available 1,991 cc 75,761 km Luxury \$161,800 \$21,760 /vr 25-Jan-2018 Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250

The e-class sedan is the embodiment of modern style and refined sportiness, the design of E250 equipment lines and a sophisticated

range of luxury with every touch to fulfil your driving experience! the interior of the e-class featured seating concept and high class appe...

SWheels Auto Pte Ltd

Avantgarde

Posted: 20-May-2022



Available \$187,647 \$25,970 /yr 23-Jan-2018 1.991 cc 93,206 km Luxury Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250

Exclusive

\$0 admin fees for bank loans and interest rates from 1.38%, full in-house loans available! Enjoy luxury and comfort in this highly-spec-ed executive sedan! Contact us today for a viewing and test drive!

PREMIUM AD

SC1K225H0001 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [579701] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/05/2022 10:43 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Brenda Ng VERSION: 1 (17/05/2022 10:43 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 17/05/2022 10:43 (SGT)

Date of Accident 15/05/2022 14:15 (SGT)

Exact Location of Accident CTE, Singapore

Additional Location Information CTE(UNDERPASS) TOWARDS ANG MO KIO BEFORE MOULMEIN EXIT

Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SDB5289T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

 Is company?
 No

 Name Of Registered Owner
 LIM GIM CHUAN

 NRIC No
 \$1579408I

 Email Address
 Igc5289@yahoo.com.sg

 Mobile Phone No
 (Phone) +65-98182335

 Alternative Phone No
 +65-98182335

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

INSURANCE COMPANY

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes

Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	SJV5698U
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD AFI AMALI BIN OMAR
NRIC No	S9745186I
Contact Number	
Address	_
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	*
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	e e

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LIYAN
Gender	Female
Phone No	-
Address	-
Address Complement	_
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	FELT GIDDY WITH HEADACHE AND NECK PAIN
Injured person in which vehicle?	SDB5289T
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

NRIC No S9502397E Date Of Birth
Occupation
Date Of Driving Pass 21/01/1995 Indoor 04/09/2014 Driving experience 7 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91383289 Alt. Phone Number Email Address estherlimlcy@gmail.com Address 12 SIRAT PLACE Address complement Postcode 545827 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 4 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No

PASSENGER 1

Name LEE KONG MIN Gender Male

PASSENGER 2

Name

Gender Male PASSENGER 3 Name LIYAN Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

LIM GIM CHUAN

Female

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED.

ATTACHMENT(S)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 8. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GtA Records Management Contre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GtA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the hourses law terms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquries by me

s JV Stylm

- (iv) administering my claims (including the minling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the bisurers lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or proce of the above Purposes, and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law Tirms), which may be sited outside of Sipgapore, for one or more of the above Purposes,

Policyhokier's Signature / Date &

P/5/22

Driver's Signature (8 driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

CAL

SOBEREST

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
peters monarcon this
Describe Circumstances of the Accident before Montarian telf Was alkning along CTE (underpress) atomords fing Mo Kie on 15 May 2022, funds when my our was new studied by a car (car piete 200 569841) of around 2 15 pm. A few minutes after the accordant, my matter, who was sitting in the back sent felt griddy with bendaete and neck poin. I brought her to the AsE at Mount Albertie to check.
When my car was rear ended by a car I car plate Six (6986) at around 2 it an
A few minutes after the accident my matter who was sitting in the sail out file
Middle with respect and week as I would be the processor for
a chil
AND DE

Declaration

WWs declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

esin

17/5/22

10-10 am

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Criver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

IGNITE AUTOMOTIVE

1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-117 SINGAORE 575636

Repair Estimate

Vehicle number: SDB5289T Make & Model:Mercedes Benz E250 Chassis number: WDD2130452A569837

Date of survey:	
Name of surveyor:	
Contacts:	

No.	Description of spare parts	Qty	Amount S\$
1	Bootlid	1	\$ 2,293.00
2	Bootlid "E250" emblem	1	\$ 92.00
3	Bootlid centre emblem	1	\$ 67.00
4	Bootlid centre emblem lock clips	3	\$ 19.50
5	Bootlid "9 G-tronic" emblem	1	\$ 112.00
6	Bootlid lock	1	\$ 318.00
7	Bootlid lock garnish	1	\$ 108.00
8	Bootlid lock catch	1	\$ 88.00
9	Bootid weatherstrip	1	\$ 248.50
10	Rear bumper 1874	1	\$ 1,874.30
11	Rear bumper clips	1set	\$30.00 70.00
12	Rear bumper rivets	1set	
13	Rear bumper centre bracket	1	\$ 30.00 50.00
14	Rear bumper RH lower brackets	1	\$ 34.00
15	Rear bumper LH lower brackets	1	\$ 34.00
16	Rear bumper lower chrome moulding	1	\$ 345.00
17	Rear bumper lower lid	1	\$ 674.00
18	Rear bumper lower section bracket	1	\$ 46.00
19	Rear bumper RH reflector	1	\$ 132.00
20	Rear bumper LH reflector	1	\$ 132.00
1	Rear bumper reinforcement 836	1	\$ 846.00
2	Rear bumper RH side reverse sensor	1	\$ 234.00
3	Rear bumper RH centre reverse sensor	1	\$ 234.00
4	Rear bumper LH centre reverse sensor	1	\$ 234.00
5	Rear bumper LH side reverse sensor	1	\$ -234.00
16	Rear bumper reverse sensor O-rings	4	\$ 72.00
7	Rear bumper reverse sensor holders	4	\$ 104.00
28	Rear bumper RH side retainer	1	\$ 34.00
29	Rear bumper LH side retainer	1	\$ 34.00
30	Rear bumper towing cover	1	\$ 79.00
31	Rear bumper smart opener control unit	1	\$ 316.00
32	Rear bumper smart opener sensor	2	\$ 290.00-
33	Rear bumper RH exhaust chrome	1	\$ 231.00
34	Rear bumper RH exhaust chrome bracket	1	\$ 56.00
35	Rear bumper LH exhaust chrome	1	\$ 231.00
36	Rear bumper LH exhaust chrome bracket	1	\$ 56.00
37	RH taillamp assy 736	1	\$ 834.00
	RH taillamp lower bracket	1	\$ 78.00
	RH tailamp side garnish	1	\$ 48.00
-	RH taillamp side garnish clips	1set	\$ 28.00
	RH taillamp panel	1	\$ 202.00
		-	

42	LH taillamp assy 736	1	\$ 834.00 BRV
43	LH taillamp lower bracket	1	\$ 78.00 BRV
44	LH tailamp side garnish	1	\$ 48.00 7
45	LH taillamp side garnish clips	1set	\$ 28.00 \ N >
46	LH taillamp panel	1	\$ 202.00 ND>
47	End panel * ?	1	\$ 1,539.00 DD
48	End panel inner garnish	1	\$ 167.00 BR
49	End panel inner garnish clips	1set	\$
50	Rear floor panel top cover	1	\$ 413.50
51	Rear RH fender inner trim	1	\$ 455.30
52	Rear RH fender inner trim clips	1set	\$ 60.00
53	Rear LH fender inner trim	1	\$ 455.30 \N.D
54	Rear LH fender inner trim clips	1set	\$ 60.00
55	Exhaust silencer	1	\$ 1,731.10
56	Exhaust silencer gasket	1	\$ 62.00
ig z			\$ 17,663.50
		Parts less 10%	\$ 1,766.35
		Total	\$ 15,897.15

No.	Special Nett Items		Ar	nount S\$
1	Rear number plate	1	\$	70.00
2	End panel joint sealant	1	\$	70.00
3	RH taillamp panel joint sealant	1	\$	28.00
4	LH taillamp panel joint sealant	1	\$	-28.0 0
		Total:	\$	196.00

No.	Labour and painting	Amount S\$
1	Labour charges to remove, check, replace and reinstall	\$800.002,000.00
	damages bodyparts. To panel beating, cut/weld and	
	realign all affected panels and areas	
2	Spray painting on affected areas and panels	\$600-00 1,600.00
3	Check wiring and lighting system on affected areas	\$ 150.00
4	Apply rust coating chemical on affected areas and panels	\$ 1 80.00
5	Remove and replace rear bumper reverse sensors to assist repair	\$ 60.00 180.00
6	Remove and replace rear inner trims, garnish and boards to assist repair	\$ 450.00
7	Remove and replace exhaust silencer and gasket to assist repair	\$ 480.00
8	Remove and replace bootlid inner mechansim to new bootlid	\$ 80.00 180.00

5,220.00 Total: Agreed Amount:_____(Part by Part / Lump sum) Working days:___ Spare Parts: \$ 15,897.15 Special Nett: \$ 196.00 Labour: \$ 5,220.00 Total Amount: \$ 21,313.15

Survey & Resurvey 19/5/2022 Talin lun 1330 hrs

Lump sum repair Repair days 9

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray pointing
 To display damaged gart(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: